
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: BUTLER MCDERMOTT LAWYERS QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden
Handicap - 1200m

05 February 2023 - 12:24

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:13.01
(0:14.37)

0:58.64
(0:11.83)

0:46.81
(0:12.05)

0:34.76
(0:11.55)

0:23.21
(0:10.90)

0:12.31
(0:12.31)

0:34.76

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BOOM MASTER 4 66.6 0:10.90 1:13.01 [1] 0:58.64 [1] 0:46.78 [1] 0:34.76 [1] 0:23.21 [1] 0:12.31 [1] 1:13.01 0:34.76

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:14.37) (0:11.86) (0:12.02) (0:11.55) (0:10.90) (0:12.31)

2 6 GUCHI DIVA 5 64.4 0:11.51 1:14.00 [2] 0:59.63 [2] 0:47.80 [2] 0:35.67 [2] 0:24.10 [2] 0:12.59 [2] 5.8L 0:35.67 +3

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:14.37) (0:11.83) (0:12.13) (0:11.57) (0:11.51) (0:12.59)

3 2 BEASTICON 2 62.1 0:11.69 1:14.68 [3] 1:00.11 [3] 0:48.24 [3] 0:36.19 [3] 0:24.50 [3] 0:12.67 [3] 9.8L 0:36.19 -1

Lani Allen 1000m 600m (0:14.57) (0:11.87) (0:12.05) (0:11.69) (0:11.83) (0:12.67)

4 4 ERRONEOUS 7 62.4 0:11.83 1:15.18 [4] 1:00.50 [5] 0:48.59 [5] 0:36.35 [5] 0:24.52 [5] 0:12.62 [5] 12.6L 0:36.35 +0

Bailey Wheeler Overall 600m (0:14.68) (0:11.91) (0:12.24) (0:11.83) (0:11.90) (0:12.62)

5 5 ORCA 6 61.9 0:11.94 1:15.23 [5] 1:00.66 [4] 0:48.72 [4] 0:36.73 [4] 0:24.79 [4] 0:12.76 [4] 12.8L 0:36.73 +2

Ben Thompson 800m 1000m (0:14.57) (0:11.94) (0:11.99) (0:11.94) (0:12.03) (0:12.76)

Scratched: Storm Force Ten (#3), Torque About Magic (#7)

Report Created:  Sun 5 February 2023  17:23 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: DOUBLE R GROUP Class 1 Handicap - 1800m

05 February 2023 - 12:59

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:52.25
(0:13.92)

1:38.33
(0:11.54)

1:26.79
(0:12.37)

1:14.42
(0:12.84)

1:01.58
(0:13.34)

0:48.24
(0:12.71)

0:35.53
(0:11.99)

0:35.53

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 MISHANI MISSILE 2 64.4 0:11.32 1:52.25 [1] 1:37.91 [5] 1:26.04 [5] 1:13.68 [5] 1:00.97 [5] 0:47.58 [5] 0:35.01 [5] 0:35.01

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.34) (0:11.87) (0:12.36) (0:12.71) (0:13.39) (0:12.57) (0:11.67)

2 3 SO YOU KNEW 3 64.3 0:11.46 1:52.81 [2] 1:38.25 [8] 1:26.38 [7] 1:13.96 [7] 1:01.25 [7] 0:47.95 [8] 0:35.40 [7] 0:35.40 -5

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:14.56) (0:11.87) (0:12.42) (0:12.71) (0:13.30) (0:12.55) (0:11.79)

3 7 GENERAL WOLFFE 10 63.3 0:11.61 1:53.24 [3] 1:38.80 [6] 1:27.04 [6] 1:14.63 [6] 1:01.90 [6] 0:48.57 [6] 0:35.96 [6] 0:35.96 +6

Sean Cormack 1400m 400m (0:14.44) (0:11.76) (0:12.41) (0:12.73) (0:13.33) (0:12.61) (0:12.05)

4 5 POPPY JOAN 4 63.1 0:11.70 1:53.28 [4] 1:39.19 [4] 1:27.49 [4] 1:15.00 [4] 1:02.21 [4] 0:48.87 [4] 0:36.35 [3] 0:36.35 +1

Craig Robertson 1600m 1600m (0:14.09) (0:11.70) (0:12.49) (0:12.79) (0:13.34) (0:12.52) (0:11.96)

5 6 FAT FINGERS 6 64.3 0:11.66 1:53.30 [5] 1:39.38 [1] 1:27.72 [2] 1:15.33 [2] 1:02.48 [2] 0:49.18 [2] 0:36.48 [2] 0:36.48 +0

Samantha Collett Overall 1600m (0:13.92) (0:11.66) (0:12.39) (0:12.85) (0:13.30) (0:12.70) (0:12.01)

6 10 NITROGLYCERINE 9 62.4 0:11.66 1:53.49 [6] 1:38.72 [10] 1:26.76 [10] 1:14.37 [9] 1:01.58 [10] 0:48.49 [9] 0:35.96 [8] 0:35.96 +6

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:14.77) (0:11.96) (0:12.39) (0:12.79) (0:13.09) (0:12.53) (0:12.01)

7 4 WILLNOTQUIT 5 64.7 0:11.53 1:53.51 [7] 1:39.58 [2] 1:28.05 [1] 1:15.68 [1] 1:02.84 [1] 0:49.50 [1] 0:36.79 [1] 0:36.79 -5

Ben Thompson 1600m 1600m (0:13.93) (0:11.53) (0:12.37) (0:12.84) (0:13.34) (0:12.71) (0:11.99)

8 9 CASSOWARY 7 63.4 0:11.56 1:53.53 [8] 1:38.99 [7] 1:27.07 [8] 1:14.63 [8] 1:01.91 [8] 0:48.68 [7] 0:36.03 [9] 0:36.03 -1

Nozi Tomizawa 400m 400m (0:14.54) (0:11.92) (0:12.44) (0:12.72) (0:13.23) (0:12.65) (0:11.94)

9 8 VANCITY 8 63.4 0:11.51 1:53.56 [9] 1:38.90 [9] 1:26.89 [9] 1:14.40 [10] 1:01.68 [9] 0:48.34 [10] 0:35.75 [10] 0:35.75 +0

Wanderson D'Avila 400m 400m (0:14.66) (0:12.01) (0:12.49) (0:12.72) (0:13.34) (0:12.59) (0:11.77)

10 1 ROCKED 1 63.7 0:11.69 1:53.76 [10] 1:39.67 [3] 1:27.98 [3] 1:15.62 [3] 1:02.76 [3] 0:49.37 [3] 0:36.69 [4] 0:36.69 -5

Chris Meehan 400m 1600m (0:14.09) (0:11.69) (0:12.36) (0:12.86) (0:13.39) (0:12.68) (0:12.00)

Report Created:  Sun 5 February 2023  17:23 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: DOUBLE R GROUP Class 1 Handicap - 1800m

05 February 2023 - 12:59

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.54
(0:11.52)

0:12.02
(0:12.02)

0:35.53

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 MISHANI MISSILE 2 64.4 0:11.32 0:23.34 [3] 0:12.02 [1] 1:52.25 0:35.01

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.32) (0:12.02)

2 3 SO YOU KNEW 3 64.3 0:11.46 0:23.61 [6] 0:12.15 [6] 3.3L 0:35.40 -5

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.46) (0:12.15)

3 7 GENERAL WOLFFE 10 63.3 0:11.61 0:23.91 [7] 0:12.30 [7] 5.8L 0:35.96 +6

Sean Cormack 1400m 400m (0:11.61) (0:12.30)

4 5 POPPY JOAN 4 63.1 0:11.70 0:24.39 [4] 0:12.64 [4] 6L 0:36.35 +1

Craig Robertson 1600m 1600m (0:11.75) (0:12.64)

5 6 FAT FINGERS 6 64.3 0:11.66 0:24.47 [2] 0:12.75 [2] 6.1L 0:36.48 +0

Samantha Collett Overall 1600m (0:11.72) (0:12.75)

6 10 NITROGLYCERINE 9 62.4 0:11.66 0:23.95 [9] 0:12.29 [10] 7.1L 0:35.96 +6

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:11.66) (0:12.29)

7 4 WILLNOTQUIT 5 64.7 0:11.53 0:24.80 [1] 0:12.86 [3] 7.2L 0:36.79 -5

Ben Thompson 1600m 1600m (0:11.94) (0:12.86)

8 9 CASSOWARY 7 63.4 0:11.56 0:24.09 [8] 0:12.53 [9] 7.3L 0:36.03 -1

Nozi Tomizawa 400m 400m (0:11.56) (0:12.53)

9 8 VANCITY 8 63.4 0:11.51 0:23.98 [10] 0:12.47 [8] 7.5L 0:35.75 +0

Wanderson D'Avila 400m 400m (0:11.51) (0:12.47)

10 1 ROCKED 1 63.7 0:11.69 0:24.69 [5] 0:12.96 [5] 8.5L 0:36.69 -5

Chris Meehan 400m 1600m (0:11.73) (0:12.96)

Report Created:  Sun 5 February 2023  17:23 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: BARRIER REEF POOLS Colts, Geldings and Entires
BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1000m

05 February 2023 - 13:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.52
(0:13.52)

0:45.00
(0:10.92)

0:34.08
(0:11.48)

0:22.60
(0:11.07)

0:11.53
(0:11.53)

0:34.08

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 GROOMED 3 68.5 0:10.86 0:58.52 [1] 0:44.62 [5] 0:33.76 [4] 0:22.48 [3] 0:11.53 [1] 0:58.52 0:33.76

Cody Collis 800m 800m (0:13.90) (0:10.86) (0:11.28) (0:10.95) (0:11.53)

2 4 MOVEITMOVEIT 5 67.3 0:10.93 0:58.70 [2] 0:44.85 [4] 0:33.83 [5] 0:22.58 [4] 0:11.65 [2] 1L 0:33.83 +4

Ben Thompson 800m 400m (0:13.85) (0:11.02) (0:11.25) (0:10.93) (0:11.65)

3 5 ALL STARS 2 66.3 0:10.99 0:58.92 [3] 0:45.27 [3] 0:34.19 [3] 0:22.75 [5] 0:11.76 [3] 2.3L 0:34.19 -1

Jag Guthmann-Chester 800m 400m (0:13.65) (0:11.08) (0:11.44) (0:10.99) (0:11.76)

4 7 ANGEL'S VOICE 7 68.0 0:11.02 0:59.30 [4] 0:45.76 [2] 0:34.74 [2] 0:23.34 [2] 0:12.10 [4] 4.3L 0:34.74 +2

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:13.54) (0:11.02) (0:11.40) (0:11.24) (0:12.10)

5 3 TECOMA STREET 1 67.8 0:10.92 1:00.10 [5] 0:46.58 [1] 0:35.66 [1] 0:24.18 [1] 0:12.66 [5] 8.8L 0:35.66 +1

Adam Spinks 800m 800m (0:13.52) (0:10.92) (0:11.48) (0:11.52) (0:12.66)

Scratched: Exlover (#2), Boombrasstic (#6)

Report Created:  Sun 5 February 2023  17:23 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: NICK & GERRY CLATWORTHY Fillies and Mares BENCHMARK
58 Handicap - 1000m

05 February 2023 - 14:11

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.76
(0:13.39)

0:45.37
(0:10.79)

0:34.58
(0:11.08)

0:23.50
(0:11.21)

0:12.29
(0:12.29)

0:34.58

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 LONGSHOT LIZZIE 3 68.2 0:10.71 0:58.76 [1] 0:45.01 [5] 0:34.30 [5] 0:23.16 [5] 0:12.01 [2] 0:58.76 0:34.30

Larry Cassidy 800m 800m (0:13.75) (0:10.71) (0:11.14) (0:11.15) (0:12.01)

2 1 KOKOPO KITTY 5 68.6 0:10.79 0:58.79 [2] 0:45.40 [1] 0:34.61 [1] 0:23.53 [1] 0:12.32 [1] 0.1L 0:34.61 -2

Yvette Lewis 800m 800m (0:13.39) (0:10.79) (0:11.08) (0:11.21) (0:12.32)

3 4 SOOBLOND 6 68.4 0:10.82 0:58.88 [3] 0:44.90 [7] 0:34.08 [7] 0:22.88 [8] 0:11.90 [5] 0.5L 0:34.08 +3

Nikita Beriman 800m 800m (0:13.98) (0:10.82) (0:11.20) (0:10.98) (0:11.90)

4 2 BARBARY ROYALE 2 67.3 0:10.89 0:58.98 [4] 0:45.47 [3] 0:34.58 [3] 0:23.41 [2] 0:12.14 [3] 1L 0:34.58 +1

Cody Collis 800m 800m (0:13.51) (0:10.89) (0:11.17) (0:11.27) (0:12.14)

5 3 MARTINI MOMENT 7 68.0 0:10.81 0:59.23 [5] 0:45.62 [4] 0:34.81 [4] 0:23.63 [4] 0:12.34 [4] 2.3L 0:34.81 +5

Michael Cahill 800m 800m (0:13.61) (0:10.81) (0:11.18) (0:11.29) (0:12.34)

6 8 FEAR THE NIGHT 4 69.1 0:10.71 0:59.43 [6] 0:45.30 [8] 0:34.59 [8] 0:23.47 [7] 0:12.33 [7] 3.3L 0:34.59 +1

Luke Tarrant Overall 800m (0:14.13) (0:10.71) (0:11.12) (0:11.14) (0:12.33)

7 7 GRANDEUR ROSE 1 67.9 0:10.82 0:59.50 [7] 0:46.05 [2] 0:35.23 [2] 0:23.92 [3] 0:12.41 [6] 3.6L 0:35.23 +0

Melea Castle 800m 800m (0:13.45) (0:10.82) (0:11.31) (0:11.51) (0:12.41)

8 12 I'M A FOXYGIRL 8 67.1 0:10.90 1:00.04 [8] 0:46.31 [6] 0:35.41 [6] 0:24.24 [6] 0:12.90 [8] 6.6L 0:35.41 +1

Sean Cormack 800m 800m (0:13.73) (0:10.90) (0:11.17) (0:11.34) (0:12.90)

Scratched: Smashingplates (#6), Okay Okay (#9), Super Art (#10), Miss Tefe (#11)

Report Created:  Sun 5 February 2023  17:23 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: WIMMERS PREMIUM SOFT DRINKS Maiden Handicap - 1400m

05 February 2023 - 14:51

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.98
(0:13.98)

1:12.00
(0:11.35)

1:00.65
(0:11.96)

0:48.69
(0:12.31)

0:36.38
(0:12.00)

0:24.38
(0:11.93)

0:36.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 BALTRAY 5 65.2 0:11.40 1:25.98 [1] 1:11.37 [9] 0:59.86 [7] 0:47.83 [7] 0:35.43 [7] 0:23.71 [6] 0:35.43

Michael Cahill Overall 400m (0:14.61) (0:11.51) (0:12.03) (0:12.40) (0:11.72) (0:11.40)

2 11 ALLBERIN 17 64.4 0:11.60 1:26.36 [2] 1:11.45 [12] 0:59.77 [11] 0:47.82 [11] 0:35.40 [10] 0:23.79 [7] 0:35.40 -2

Tiffani Brooker 600m 400m (0:14.91) (0:11.68) (0:11.95) (0:12.42) (0:11.61) (0:11.60)

3 5 BLUE RAY 11 64.2 0:11.50 1:26.37 [3] 1:12.22 [4] 1:00.72 [5] 0:48.46 [6] 0:35.94 [6] 0:23.78 [9] 0:35.94 +1

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:14.15) (0:11.50) (0:12.26) (0:12.52) (0:12.16) (0:11.66)

4 2 CANNY IMPACT 18 64.7 0:11.42 1:26.43 [4] 1:12.38 [2] 1:00.96 [2] 0:49.01 [1] 0:36.83 [1] 0:24.83 [1] 0:36.83 -2

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:14.05) (0:11.42) (0:11.95) (0:12.18) (0:12.00) (0:11.93)

5 14 BROOKLYN MAM 16 64.8 0:11.33 1:26.61 [5] 1:11.72 [11] 0:59.87 [12] 0:47.91 [12] 0:35.46 [12] 0:23.70 [11] 0:35.46 -1

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.89) (0:11.85) (0:11.96) (0:12.45) (0:11.76) (0:11.33)

6 3 MASTER TYLER 14 64.2 0:11.39 1:26.63 [6] 1:11.97 [10] 1:00.15 [10] 0:48.17 [10] 0:35.71 [9] 0:24.00 [8] 0:35.71 +1

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:14.66) (0:11.82) (0:11.98) (0:12.46) (0:11.71) (0:11.39)

7 17 SUPER SHARES 7 64.5 0:11.62 1:26.81 [7] 1:12.49 [6] 1:00.87 [6] 0:48.92 [5] 0:36.60 [5] 0:24.74 [4] 0:36.60 -3

Taylor Marshall Overall 1200m (0:14.32) (0:11.62) (0:11.95) (0:12.32) (0:11.86) (0:11.88)

8 9 LYTABLAZE 1 63.9 0:11.44 1:27.20 [8] 1:12.98 [5] 1:01.54 [4] 0:49.69 [3] 0:37.33 [3] 0:25.24 [3] 0:37.33 -2

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:14.22) (0:11.44) (0:11.85) (0:12.36) (0:12.09) (0:12.02)

9 1 WORD FROM ABOVE 6 63.7 0:11.77 1:27.21 [9] 1:12.79 [7] 1:01.02 [8] 0:49.04 [8] 0:36.53 [8] 0:24.49 [10] 0:36.53 +3

Adam Sewell Overall 1200m (0:14.42) (0:11.77) (0:11.98) (0:12.51) (0:12.04) (0:11.84)

10 12 I AM PEARL 8 63.3 0:11.53 1:27.42 [10] 1:13.30 [3] 1:01.77 [3] 0:49.76 [4] 0:37.41 [4] 0:25.31 [5] 0:37.41 +1

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:14.12) (0:11.53) (0:12.01) (0:12.35) (0:12.10) (0:12.10)

Scratched: Time To Testify (#4), Capital Eyes (#8), Swanic Boom (#10), Aynat (#13), Lord Louison (#15), Boddington (#16)

Report Created:  Sun 5 February 2023  17:23 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: WIMMERS PREMIUM SOFT DRINKS Maiden Handicap - 1400m

05 February 2023 - 14:51

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.98
(0:13.98)

1:12.00
(0:11.35)

1:00.65
(0:11.96)

0:48.69
(0:12.31)

0:36.38
(0:12.00)

0:24.38
(0:11.93)

0:36.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 18 MONT ROYAL 3 65.0 0:11.35 1:29.17 [11] 1:15.19 [1] 1:03.84 [1] 0:51.88 [2] 0:39.44 [2] 0:27.37 [2] 0:39.44 +0

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:13.98) (0:11.35) (0:11.96) (0:12.44) (0:12.07) (0:12.60)

12 7 DAULAT TAMAKAHGAO 15 62.3 0:11.79 1:29.40 [12] 1:14.91 [8] 1:03.12 [9] 0:51.06 [9] 0:38.44 [11] 0:26.12 [12] 0:38.44 +4

Cody Collis 1200m 1200m (0:14.49) (0:11.79) (0:12.06) (0:12.62) (0:12.32) (0:12.38)

Scratched: Time To Testify (#4), Capital Eyes (#8), Swanic Boom (#10), Aynat (#13), Lord Louison (#15), Boddington (#16)

Report Created:  Sun 5 February 2023  17:23 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: WIMMERS PREMIUM SOFT DRINKS Maiden Handicap - 1400m

05 February 2023 - 14:51

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.45
(0:12.45)

0:36.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 BALTRAY 5 65.2 0:11.40 0:12.31 [2] 1:25.98 0:35.43

Michael Cahill Overall 400m (0:12.31)

2 11 ALLBERIN 17 64.4 0:11.60 0:12.19 [6] 2L 0:35.40 -2

Tiffani Brooker 600m 400m (0:12.19)

3 5 BLUE RAY 11 64.2 0:11.50 0:12.12 [9] 2.1L 0:35.94 +1

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.12)

4 2 CANNY IMPACT 18 64.7 0:11.42 0:12.90 [1] 2.3L 0:36.83 -2

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:12.90)

5 14 BROOKLYN MAM 16 64.8 0:11.33 0:12.37 [8] 3.3L 0:35.46 -1

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:12.37)

6 3 MASTER TYLER 14 64.2 0:11.39 0:12.61 [5] 3.4L 0:35.71 +1

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:12.61)

7 17 SUPER SHARES 7 64.5 0:11.62 0:12.86 [3] 4.4L 0:36.60 -3

Taylor Marshall Overall 1200m (0:12.86)

8 9 LYTABLAZE 1 63.9 0:11.44 0:13.22 [4] 6.7L 0:37.33 -2

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:13.22)

9 1 WORD FROM ABOVE 6 63.7 0:11.77 0:12.65 [10] 6.8L 0:36.53 +3

Adam Sewell Overall 1200m (0:12.65)

10 12 I AM PEARL 8 63.3 0:11.53 0:13.21 [7] 8.1L 0:37.41 +1

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:13.21)

Scratched: Time To Testify (#4), Capital Eyes (#8), Swanic Boom (#10), Aynat (#13), Lord Louison (#15), Boddington (#16)

Report Created:  Sun 5 February 2023  17:23 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: WIMMERS PREMIUM SOFT DRINKS Maiden Handicap - 1400m

05 February 2023 - 14:51

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.45
(0:12.45)

0:36.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 18 MONT ROYAL 3 65.0 0:11.35 0:14.77 [11] 18.4L 0:39.44 +0

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:14.77)

12 7 DAULAT TAMAKAHGAO 15 62.3 0:11.79 0:13.74 [12] 19.7L 0:38.44 +4

Cody Collis 1200m 1200m (0:13.74)

Scratched: Time To Testify (#4), Capital Eyes (#8), Swanic Boom (#10), Aynat (#13), Lord Louison (#15), Boddington (#16)

Report Created:  Sun 5 February 2023  17:23 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: DUNLOP SUPER DEALER CALOUNDRA QTIS Three-Year-Old
Maiden Handicap - 1400m

05 February 2023 - 15:27

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.76
(0:13.55)

1:12.21
(0:11.19)

1:01.02
(0:11.50)

0:49.52
(0:12.36)

0:37.16
(0:12.61)

0:24.55
(0:12.23)

0:37.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 MAKE IT FLASHY 9 65.5 0:11.33 1:25.76 [1] 1:11.39 [13] 1:00.06 [13] 0:48.29 [13] 0:36.30 [11] 0:24.00 [9] 0:36.30

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:14.37) (0:11.33) (0:11.77) (0:11.99) (0:12.30) (0:11.84)

2 12 SILVER GODDESS 14 64.9 0:11.40 1:25.78 [2] 1:11.57 [12] 1:00.17 [12] 0:48.36 [12] 0:36.08 [13] 0:23.70 [13] 0:36.08 +2

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:14.21) (0:11.40) (0:11.81) (0:12.28) (0:12.38) (0:11.73)

3 11 PROPHETS DE'VINE 6 68.2 0:11.18 1:25.81 [3] 1:11.69 [11] 1:00.51 [8] 0:48.75 [8] 0:36.53 [8] 0:24.19 [6] 0:36.53 +1

Brodie Loy Overall 1200m (0:14.12) (0:11.18) (0:11.76) (0:12.22) (0:12.34) (0:11.82)

4 6 JOHNNY UTAH 23 64.9 0:11.33 1:26.13 [4] 1:12.13 [8] 1:00.80 [10] 0:48.77 [11] 0:36.59 [12] 0:24.37 [11] 0:36.59 +7

Ben Thompson Overall 1200m (0:14.00) (0:11.33) (0:12.03) (0:12.18) (0:12.22) (0:11.87)

5 9 DIRTY DANCING 4 65.5 0:11.35 1:26.44 [5] 1:12.73 [3] 1:01.38 [5] 0:49.59 [7] 0:37.22 [7] 0:24.80 [8] 0:37.22 +1

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:13.71) (0:11.35) (0:11.79) (0:12.37) (0:12.42) (0:12.13)

6 10 KALENDS 10 65.4 0:11.17 1:26.50 [6] 1:12.77 [4] 1:01.60 [3] 0:50.08 [2] 0:37.67 [2] 0:25.07 [3] 0:37.67 +6

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:13.73) (0:11.17) (0:11.52) (0:12.41) (0:12.60) (0:12.18)

7 15 GRANDCOEUR 15 64.3 0:11.47 1:26.72 [7] 1:12.30 [14] 1:00.83 [14] 0:49.07 [14] 0:36.99 [14] 0:24.52 [15] 0:36.99 +6

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:14.42) (0:11.47) (0:11.76) (0:12.08) (0:12.47) (0:12.00)

8 13 SISTINE CHAPEL 12 66.2 0:11.31 1:26.75 [8] 1:12.96 [5] 1:01.65 [7] 0:49.99 [5] 0:37.65 [6] 0:25.17 [5] 0:37.65 +6

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:13.79) (0:11.31) (0:11.66) (0:12.34) (0:12.48) (0:12.14)

9 23 ROGER EXPRESS 18 65.3 0:11.24 1:26.90 [9] 1:12.83 [9] 1:01.59 [9] 0:49.76 [9] 0:37.59 [9] 0:25.15 [10] 0:37.59 +5

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:14.07) (0:11.24) (0:11.83) (0:12.17) (0:12.44) (0:12.06)

10 4 SHAMUKA 1 66.3 0:11.23 1:26.91 [10] 1:13.06 [6] 1:01.83 [6] 0:50.12 [6] 0:37.89 [5] 0:25.29 [7] 0:37.89 -2

Nikita Beriman Overall 1200m (0:13.85) (0:11.23) (0:11.71) (0:12.23) (0:12.60) (0:12.31)

Scratched: Sha Of Gomer (#1), Regal King (#3), Mighty Judd (#7), Berakahquinn (#14), Loose Unit (#17), Lovezeladys (#19), Lord Gold (#20), Modele (#22)

Report Created:  Sun 5 February 2023  17:23 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: DUNLOP SUPER DEALER CALOUNDRA QTIS Three-Year-Old
Maiden Handicap - 1400m

05 February 2023 - 15:27

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.76
(0:13.55)

1:12.21
(0:11.19)

1:01.02
(0:11.50)

0:49.52
(0:12.36)

0:37.16
(0:12.61)

0:24.55
(0:12.23)

0:37.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 18 FIT AND PROPER 8 65.2 0:11.30 1:26.92 [11] 1:12.84 [10] 1:01.54 [11] 0:49.78 [10] 0:37.57 [10] 0:25.09 [12] 0:37.57 +1

Justin Stanley 1200m 1200m (0:14.08) (0:11.30) (0:11.76) (0:12.21) (0:12.48) (0:12.23)

12 8 SO DARING 5 67.2 0:10.97 1:27.07 [12] 1:13.14 [7] 1:02.17 [4] 0:50.83 [1] 0:38.47 [1] 0:25.86 [1] 0:38.47 +4

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:13.93) (0:10.97) (0:11.34) (0:12.36) (0:12.61) (0:12.43)

13 16 SHE'S GOT SASS 19 66.3 0:11.22 1:27.29 [13] 1:12.53 [15] 1:01.31 [15] 0:49.46 [15] 0:37.51 [15] 0:25.15 [14] 0:37.51 +1

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:14.76) (0:11.22) (0:11.85) (0:11.95) (0:12.36) (0:12.14)

14 2 GALAXY GENERAL 7 66.5 0:11.19 1:27.62 [14] 1:14.03 [2] 1:02.84 [2] 0:51.10 [4] 0:38.80 [4] 0:26.26 [2] 0:38.80 +2

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1200m (0:13.59) (0:11.19) (0:11.74) (0:12.30) (0:12.54) (0:12.44)

15 21 OUR DRUMMER 2 65.8 0:11.19 1:27.81 [15] 1:14.26 [1] 1:03.07 [1] 0:51.36 [3] 0:39.01 [3] 0:26.41 [4] 0:39.01 -2

Cody Collis Overall 1200m (0:13.55) (0:11.19) (0:11.71) (0:12.35) (0:12.60) (0:12.72)

Scratched: Sha Of Gomer (#1), Regal King (#3), Mighty Judd (#7), Berakahquinn (#14), Loose Unit (#17), Lovezeladys (#19), Lord Gold (#20), Modele (#22)

Report Created:  Sun 5 February 2023  17:23 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: DUNLOP SUPER DEALER CALOUNDRA QTIS Three-Year-Old
Maiden Handicap - 1400m

05 February 2023 - 15:27

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.32
(0:12.32)

0:37.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 MAKE IT FLASHY 9 65.5 0:11.33 0:12.16 [2] 1:25.76 0:36.30

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:12.16)

2 12 SILVER GODDESS 14 64.9 0:11.40 0:11.97 [8] 0.1L 0:36.08 +2

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.97)

3 11 PROPHETS DE'VINE 6 68.2 0:11.18 0:12.37 [1] 0.3L 0:36.53 +1

Brodie Loy Overall 1200m (0:12.37)

4 6 JOHNNY UTAH 23 64.9 0:11.33 0:12.50 [4] 2.1L 0:36.59 +7

Ben Thompson Overall 1200m (0:12.50)

5 9 DIRTY DANCING 4 65.5 0:11.35 0:12.67 [7] 3.9L 0:37.22 +1

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:12.67)

6 10 KALENDS 10 65.4 0:11.17 0:12.89 [3] 4.1L 0:37.67 +6

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:12.89)

7 15 GRANDCOEUR 15 64.3 0:11.47 0:12.52 [14] 5.4L 0:36.99 +6

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.52)

8 13 SISTINE CHAPEL 12 66.2 0:11.31 0:13.03 [6] 5.5L 0:37.65 +6

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:13.03)

9 23 ROGER EXPRESS 18 65.3 0:11.24 0:13.09 [9] 6.3L 0:37.59 +5

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:13.09)

10 4 SHAMUKA 1 66.3 0:11.23 0:12.98 [11] 6.4L 0:37.89 -2

Nikita Beriman Overall 1200m (0:12.98)

Scratched: Sha Of Gomer (#1), Regal King (#3), Mighty Judd (#7), Berakahquinn (#14), Loose Unit (#17), Lovezeladys (#19), Lord Gold (#20), Modele (#22)

Report Created:  Sun 5 February 2023  17:23 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: DUNLOP SUPER DEALER CALOUNDRA QTIS Three-Year-Old
Maiden Handicap - 1400m

05 February 2023 - 15:27

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.32
(0:12.32)

0:37.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 18 FIT AND PROPER 8 65.2 0:11.30 0:12.86 [12] 6.5L 0:37.57 +1

Justin Stanley 1200m 1200m (0:12.86)

12 8 SO DARING 5 67.2 0:10.97 0:13.43 [5] 7.3L 0:38.47 +4

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:13.43)

13 16 SHE'S GOT SASS 19 66.3 0:11.22 0:13.01 [15] 8.6L 0:37.51 +1

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:13.01)

14 2 GALAXY GENERAL 7 66.5 0:11.19 0:13.82 [10] 10.4L 0:38.80 +2

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1200m (0:13.82)

15 21 OUR DRUMMER 2 65.8 0:11.19 0:13.69 [13] 11.4L 0:39.01 -2

Cody Collis Overall 1200m (0:13.69)

Scratched: Sha Of Gomer (#1), Regal King (#3), Mighty Judd (#7), Berakahquinn (#14), Loose Unit (#17), Lovezeladys (#19), Lord Gold (#20), Modele (#22)

Report Created:  Sun 5 February 2023  17:23 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: MARTIN COLLINS AUSTRALIA QTIS Three-Year-Old
BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1300m

05 February 2023 - 16:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.89
(0:07.94)

1:10.95
(0:11.48)

0:59.47
(0:11.85)

0:47.62
(0:12.27)

0:35.35
(0:12.19)

0:23.16
(0:11.49)

0:35.35

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 SUNSET SOIREE 11 67.7 0:08.66 1:18.89 [1] 1:10.23 [7] 0:58.56 [6] 0:46.60 [7] 0:34.48 [7] 0:22.56 [7] 0:34.48

Ryan Maloney 400m Overall (0:08.66) (0:11.67) (0:11.96) (0:12.12) (0:11.92) (0:10.98)

2 4 NIPPA'S NIGHTCAP 3 65.4 0:08.31 1:19.03 [2] 1:10.72 [4] 0:59.06 [4] 0:47.07 [5] 0:34.90 [5] 0:22.91 [5] 0:34.90 -1

James Orman 400m Overall (0:08.31) (0:11.66) (0:11.99) (0:12.17) (0:11.99) (0:11.27)

3 12 ELLIEZ STAR 7 65.5 0:08.38 1:19.12 [3] 1:10.74 [6] 0:58.79 [7] 0:46.97 [6] 0:34.89 [6] 0:23.00 [6] 0:34.89 +5

Samantha Collett 400m Overall (0:08.38) (0:11.95) (0:11.82) (0:12.08) (0:11.89) (0:11.17)

4 10 MENARI MAGIC 10 64.0 0:07.94 1:19.32 [4] 1:11.38 [1] 0:59.90 [1] 0:48.05 [1] 0:35.78 [1] 0:23.59 [1] 0:35.78 +0

Sean Cormack 400m Overall (0:07.94) (0:11.48) (0:11.85) (0:12.27) (0:12.19) (0:11.49)

5 7 LIKE A LARK 4 64.7 0:08.38 1:19.54 [5] 1:11.16 [5] 0:59.52 [5] 0:47.69 [4] 0:35.52 [4] 0:23.53 [4] 0:35.52 +4

Justin Huxtable 400m Overall (0:08.38) (0:11.64) (0:11.83) (0:12.17) (0:11.99) (0:11.32)

6 5 SIX SIDES 6 63.6 0:08.23 1:19.58 [6] 1:11.35 [3] 0:59.85 [3] 0:48.03 [3] 0:35.95 [2] 0:23.74 [2] 0:35.95 +0

Tiffani Brooker 400m Overall (0:08.23) (0:11.50) (0:11.82) (0:12.08) (0:12.21) (0:11.53)

7 9 VIMINELE 1 63.4 0:08.06 1:19.89 [7] 1:11.83 [2] 1:00.27 [2] 0:48.39 [2] 0:36.09 [3] 0:23.90 [3] 0:36.09 -2

Michael Murphy 400m Overall (0:08.06) (0:11.56) (0:11.88) (0:12.30) (0:12.19) (0:11.48)

Scratched: Rebel News (#1), Where's Tekay Now (#2), Yes To Excess (#3), Zhuang Shi (#6), Whistling Spirit (#8), Parisian Lady (#13), Sizzling Gal (#14)

Report Created:  Sun 5 February 2023  17:23 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: MARTIN COLLINS AUSTRALIA QTIS Three-Year-Old
BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1300m

05 February 2023 - 16:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.67
(0:11.67)

0:35.35

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 SUNSET SOIREE 11 67.7 0:08.66 0:11.58 [3] 1:18.89 0:34.48

Ryan Maloney 400m Overall (0:11.58)

2 4 NIPPA'S NIGHTCAP 3 65.4 0:08.31 0:11.64 [6] 0.8L 0:34.90 -1

James Orman 400m Overall (0:11.64)

3 12 ELLIEZ STAR 7 65.5 0:08.38 0:11.83 [2] 1.2L 0:34.89 +5

Samantha Collett 400m Overall (0:11.83)

4 10 MENARI MAGIC 10 64.0 0:07.94 0:12.10 [1] 2.2L 0:35.78 +0

Sean Cormack 400m Overall (0:12.10)

5 7 LIKE A LARK 4 64.7 0:08.38 0:12.21 [4] 3.5L 0:35.52 +4

Justin Huxtable 400m Overall (0:12.21)

6 5 SIX SIDES 6 63.6 0:08.23 0:12.21 [5] 3.7L 0:35.95 +0

Tiffani Brooker 400m Overall (0:12.21)

7 9 VIMINELE 1 63.4 0:08.06 0:12.42 [7] 5.5L 0:36.09 -2

Michael Murphy 400m Overall (0:12.42)

Scratched: Rebel News (#1), Where's Tekay Now (#2), Yes To Excess (#3), Zhuang Shi (#6), Whistling Spirit (#8), Parisian Lady (#13), Sizzling Gal (#14)

Report Created:  Sun 5 February 2023  17:23 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


